RTXM225C Series
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
10Gb/s 300Pin MSA Transponders –
Small Form Factor
RTXM225C Series
Features

10
Ordering Information
Part No.
Specifications
Application
Pack Rate Tx Pout Rx S Top Reach others
RTXM225C-003 SFF 10G 1550nm EML -4~0dBm PIN -15dBm 0~65o 25km C Note1 SR-2/I-64.2
RTXM225C-004 SFF 10G 1550nm EML -4~0dBm PIN -15dBm 0~65oC 25km Note2 SR-2/I-64.2
RTXM225C-005 SFF 10G 1550nm EML -1~+2dBm PIN -17dBm 0~65o 40km C Note1 IR-2/S-64.2
RTXM225C-006 SFF 10G 1550nm EML -1~+2dBm PIN -17dBm 0~65oC 40km Note2 IR-2/S-64.2
RTXM225C-007 SFF 10G 1550nm EML -1~+2dBm PIN -17dBm 0~65o 40km C Note1 IR-2/S-64.2, DWDM
RTXM225C-008 SFF 10G 1550nm EML -1~+2dBm PIN -17dBm 0~65oC 40km Note2 IR-2/S-64.2, DWDM
RTXM225C-009 SFF 10G 1550nm EML -1~+2dBm APD -24dBm 0~65o 80km C Note1 LR-2/L-64.2
RTXM225C-010 SFF 10G 1550nm EML -1~+2dBm APD -24dBm 0~65oC 80km Note2 LR-2/L-64.2
RTXM225C-011 SFF 10G 1550nm EML -1~+2dBm APD -24dBm 0~65o 80km C Note1 LR-2/L-64.2, DWDM
RTXM225C-012 SFF 10G 1550nm EML -1~+2dBm APD -24dBm 0~65oC 80km Note2 LR-2/L-64.2, DWDM
RTXM225C-013 SFF 10G 1550nm EML -1~+2dBm APD -24dBm 0~65o 40km C Note1 IR-2/S-64.2
RTXM225C-014 SFF 10G 1550nm EML -1~+2dBm APD -24dBm 0~65oC 40km Note2 IR-2/S-64.2
RTXM225C-015 SFF 10G 3 1550nm EML -1~+3dBm APD -24dBm 0~65o 80km C Note1 LR-2/L-64.2
RTXM225C-016 SFF 10G 1550nm EML 0~+2dBm PIN -17dBm 0~65oC 40km Note2 IR-2/S-64.2
RTXM225C-019 SFF 10G 1550nm EML -5~ -1dBm PIN -15dBm 0~65o 10km C Note2 Up to 10km
Note1: Hardware Control & Status Mode
Note2: Soft control mode
Note3: without heat sink
WTD reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No